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 Clasificación  : XXXI TROFEU DE PRIMAVERA                                           
 
 Fecha          : 01/05/11 
 Distancia      :  15     Kms - Promed     :  30.87  Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                 Tiempos   Diferencia 
 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1       4 LOPEZ,JORDI          INF-1  CICLOS MORENITO.GESTORIA   00:29:09           
   2     195 GIJON,DAVID          INF-1  BADALONA. CLUB CICLISTA    00:29:09          mt. 
   3     165 HERVAS,POL           INF-1  SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA    00:29:53       44 seg. 
   4      29 SANCHEZ,Alejandro    INF-1  DAKINE                     00:29:53       44 seg. 
   5     179 CABELLO,Daniel       INF-1  BADALONA. CLUB CICLISTA    00:29:53       44 seg. 
   6     127 RIBAS,JULIA          FIN-1  FUTUR ESPORT CLUB          00:29:53       44 seg. 
   7      63 MALDONADO,Sergi      INF-1  JIMARAN                    00:29:53       44 seg. 
   8      28 COSTA,Mariona        FIN-1  DAKINE                     00:29:53       44 seg. 
   9       2 MELLADO,DANIEL       INF-1  CICLOS MORENITO            00:29:53       44 seg. 
  10      72 SERRAT,Marc          INF-1  OLOT. CLUB INFANTIL CICLI  00:30:04       55 seg. 
  11      49 OLIA,Sergi           INF-1  SUBURENSE D´AUTOMOBIL - V  00:30:04       55 seg. 
  12      38 VIDAL,Albert         INF-1  CUNIT PLATGES DAURADES     00:30:07       58 seg. 
  13     162 GAY,ORIOL            INF-1  AYATS CYCLES               00:30:07       58 seg. 
  14      78 GONZALEZ,JUDIT       FIN-1  SARFA                      00:30:40     1:31 min. 
  15     210 REMYSHEVSKA,ANASTASI FIN-1  BAIX TER  CLUB CICLISTA    00:30:40     1:31 min. 
 
 Corredores clasificados : 15 
 
 Clasificación de : INFANTILS 1 ANY 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1       4 LOPEZ,JORDI          INF-1  CICLOS MORENITO.GESTORIA   00:29:09           
   2     195 GIJON,DAVID          INF-1  BADALONA. CLUB CICLISTA    00:29:09          mt. 
   3     165 HERVAS,POL           INF-1  SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA    00:29:53       44 seg. 
   4      29 SANCHEZ,Alejandro    INF-1  DAKINE                     00:29:53       44 seg. 
   5     179 CABELLO,Daniel       INF-1  BADALONA. CLUB CICLISTA    00:29:53       44 seg. 
   6      63 MALDONADO,Sergi      INF-1  JIMARAN                    00:29:53       44 seg. 
   7       2 MELLADO,DANIEL       INF-1  CICLOS MORENITO            00:29:53       44 seg. 
   8      72 SERRAT,Marc          INF-1  OLOT. CLUB INFANTIL CICLI  00:30:04       55 seg. 
   9      49 OLIA,Sergi           INF-1  SUBURENSE D´AUTOMOBIL - V  00:30:04       55 seg. 
  10      38 VIDAL,Albert         INF-1  CUNIT PLATGES DAURADES     00:30:07       58 seg. 
  11     162 GAY,ORIOL            INF-1  AYATS CYCLES               00:30:07       58 seg. 
 
 Clasificación de : FEMINES INFANTIL 1 ANY 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     127 RIBAS,JULIA          FIN-1  FUTUR ESPORT CLUB          00:29:53          seg. 
   2      28 COSTA,Mariona        FIN-1  DAKINE                     00:29:53          mt. 
   3      78 GONZALEZ,JUDIT       FIN-1  SARFA                      00:30:40       47 seg. 
   4     210 REMYSHEVSKA,ANASTASI FIN-1  BAIX TER  CLUB CICLISTA    00:30:40       47 seg. 
 


